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GROWTH STAGE: FOR USE IN:

Calnesium 2-0-0 is a nutrient additive that will boost 
both Calcium and Magnesium availability to your plants 

when added to your feed program.

It is a powerful blend of Nitrogen, Calcium, and 
Magnesium that is specifically designed to provide an 

additional nutrient boost to our Future Harvest Holland 
Secret 3 Part fertilizer for crops that demand it. It is an 
excellent additive to prevent end rot on tomatoes and 

peppers.

Calnesium is 100% compatible with all high quality 
nutrients as it mixes quickly and easily. Calcium, 
Magnesium, and Iron are incredibly important to 
photosynthesis (making energy from light) and 

maintaining the structure of the plant. Calnesium works 
as part of your feed program and as a foliar spray. 

WWW.FUTUREHARVEST.COM

SIZE WEIGHTHEIGHT X WIDTH

x 2.5 in

x 3.0 in

x 6.3 in

x 8.5 in

x 10.0 in

x 23.0 in

x 40.0 in

7.5   in

9.0   in

12.5 in

14.5 in

16.0 in

35.0 in

46.0 in

500 mL      

1 L    

4 L  

10 L

20 L

208 L

1000 L   

1.3 lbs

2.4 lbs

10.1 lbs

25.1 lbs

50.3 lbs

522.7 lbs

2513.3 lbs

FREQUENCY:
Every feeding until final stages 
of harvest, before flushing.

KEY FEATURES

Vegetative
Flowering

Soil
Coco
Hydroponics

Nitrogen (N) 2% 
   2% Nitrate Nitrogen 
Calcium (Ca) 3%
Magnesium (Mg) 1%
Iron (Fe) 0.1% 
Zinc (Zn) 0.05%
Molybdenum (Mo) 0.0005%

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS:

Use 1 ml per litre or 1 cc per quart of 
nutrient solution throughout your plants life.

DILUTION RATE:

CALNESIUM

Derived from: 
Calcium Nitrate, 
Calcium Chloride, 
Magnesium Nitrate, 
Iron EDTA, Zinc EDTA, 
Sodium Molybdate.

Product Data Sheet

• Inhibits blossom end rot by providing additional 
Calcium and increasing nutrient uptake. 

• Increases water, nutrient, & carbon dioxide uptake.
• Strengthens plant cells and tissues for increased 

resistance to stress.
• Increases cell division and plant tissue development.
• Increases flower and fruit sets.
• Increases chlorophyll production.


