Product Data Sheet

DILUTION RATE:

Use 1 ml per litre or 1 cc per quart of nutrient solution throughout your plants life.

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS:

Nitrogen (N) 2% 2% Nitrate Nitrogen Calcium (Ca) 3% Magnesium (Mg) 1% Iron (Fe) 0.1% Zinc (Zn) 0.05% Molybdenum (Mo) 0.0005%

GROWTH STAGE:

Vegetative Flowering

FREQUENCY:

Every feeding until final stages of harvest, before flushing.

Derived from:

Calcium Nitrate, Calcium Chloride, Magnesium Nitrate, Iron EDTA, Zinc EDTA, Sodium Molybdate.

FOR USE IN:

Soil Coco Hydroponics

CALNESIUM

Calnesium 2-0-0 is a nutrient additive that will boost both Calcium and Magnesium availability to your plants when added to your feed program.

It is a powerful blend of Nitrogen, Calcium, and Magnesium that is specifically designed to provide an additional nutrient boost to our Future Harvest Holland Secret 3 Part fertilizer for crops that demand it. It is an excellent additive to prevent end rot on tomatoes and peppers.

Calnesium is 100% compatible with all high quality nutrients as it mixes quickly and easily. Calcium, Magnesium, and Iron are incredibly important to photosynthesis (making energy from light) and maintaining the structure of the plant. Calnesium works as part of your feed program and as a foliar spray.

KEY FEATURES

- Inhibits blossom end rot by providing additional Calcium and increasing nutrient uptake.
- Increases water, nutrient, & carbon dioxide uptake.
- Strengthens plant cells and tissues for increased resistance to stress.
- Increases cell division and plant tissue development.
- Increases flower and fruit sets.
- Increases chlorophyll production.

SIZE	HEI	GHT	Χ	WID1	ГН	WEIGHT
500 mL	7.5	in	Х	2.5	in	1.3 lbs
1 L	9.0	in	Х	3.0	in	2.4 lbs
4 L	12.5	in	Х	6.3	in	10.1 lbs
10 L	14.5	in	Х	8.5	in	25.1 lbs
20 L	16.0	in	Х	10.0	in	50.3 lbs
208 L	35.0	in	Х	23.0	in	522.7 lbs
1000 L	46.0	in	Х	40.0	in	2513.3 lbs

Toll-Free North America: 866-491-0255

E-mail: orderdesk@futureharvest.com

725 Evans Court Kelowna, British Columbia V1X 6G4, Canada





